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Scan the code on the front cover 2 Get the Building Instructions

Scanne den Code auf der Titelseite Hol dir die Bauanleitung

Scanne le code sur la page de couverture Obtiens les instructions de montage

Scanner le code sur la page couverture Obtenir les instructions de montage

Scansiona il codice sulla copertina Scarica le istruzioni per la costruzione

Escanea el cédigo de la portada Consulta las instrucciones de construccion

Faz scan do cddigo na frente da capa Obtém as Instrucdes de Construcao

Olvasd be a boritén lathaté kodot! Szerezd be az épitési utmutatokat!

Noskené kodu uz priekséja vaka Sanem blvésanas instrukcijas

A E LR 458D SRENHHHE PR

LEGO.COmIappS Check f'or. ggmpaltibility Veriﬁgqr a compatib.iligllacljle

Kompatibilitét prifen Ellenérizd a kompatibilitast
Vérifier la compatibilité Parbaudrtt saderibu
Controlla la compatibilita BERASM

Comprueba tu compatibilidad
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TECHNIC



TAKES YOU PLACES MOST DON'T DARE TO GO
I' VOUS EMMENE LA OU PEU DE GENS OSENT SAVENTURER
tm TE LLEVA A LUGARES A DONDE LA MAYORIA NO SE ATREVE A LLEGAR

,Bringt dich zu Orten, an denen die meisten nicht wagen wirden, hinzugehen® / « Elle vous emméne dans des lieux ou la plupart nosent pas aller » / “Ti porta dove gli altri non osano andare” / “Te lleva a sitios a donde la mayoria no se atreve a llegar” /
"

«Leva-o a lugares onde a maioria n&o ousa ir> / “Olyan helyekre visz, ahové a legtébben nem is mernek menni” / “Tas aizvedTs tevi uz vietam, kur citi neuzdrosinas doties” / “H{REELLTEHE, EEBIE"



TECHNIC

LEGO® TECHNIC™

C NTROL

McLaren”

P
S SENNN

Manufactured under license from McLaren Automotive Limited. The McLaren

name and logo are registered trademarks of McLaren. Senna is the registered

trademark of Ayrton Senna Empreendimentos Ltda.

Jeep

LICENSED PRODUCT

Jeep, the Jeep grille and related logos,

vehicle model names and trade dress t E II Il a Il i

are trademarks of FCA US LLC and

LEGO Group. 3021 PO | Orricia Licensep Propuct )
LEGO Group. ©2021 FCA US LLC. OrFriciAL LicENsED Propuct

Produced under license of Ferrari Spa. The name FERRARI,
the PRANCING HORSE device, all associated logos and
distinctive designs are property of Ferrari Spa. The body
designs of the Ferrari cars are protected as Ferrari Spa
property under design, trademark and trade dress regulations.



M " —
, ©2021 Feld Motor Sports, Inc.
- MONSTER JAM®, GRAVE DIGGER®, MAXIMUM DESTRUCTION®, MAX-D®, and all related logos and characters/designs
. . are intellectual property of and used under license from Feld Motor Sports, Inc. All rights reserved.



-®

2x
6282140

i

4177431

N

6179182

©

1x
4580509

\

8x
6286381

\

2x
6326620

6x
6271825

2x
6030286

ﬂ

2x
4142135

2x
4142823

2x
6027566

9x
6276951

2x
4552347
2x

6271869

2x
6265644

2x
6279021

=

8x
6089119

@

1x
6319983

“E@

6316923

@

1x
6179850

5x
6325260

1x
6331935

%

87x
2121715

Ly

2x
6099801

3

37x
6265091

N

12x
6262897

’

3x
6268012

2x
4495935

2x
6240030

2x
6163901

o
4x
4163533

&

4x
6251290

o

17x
6143033

P 62
N—
2x

6031821

3x

6159763

ceg=

o N
w X

2

w
o
4]
w

\

on
N X
o
N
o)
o

\

N
B
x

- Y
© =
X Y
N
o]
o
(5]

6209519

o

6x
6194079

o N o N

@ X w X

@ IS

Q =
=

(=}

i o

%

6x
4509376

@

3x
6282151

@

2x
6331919

B

5x
6329889

4153707
o

2x
6327559

i
3x

6334491

S

e
- =
/,_/
e

2x

663624 @
=
‘/”;’4}

2x
6130009

3x
6334490

5
G
3x '

6115616

'6):)28107 %’g@
o
>

1x
4522935

5x
6123815

1x
4640536

=

7x
4512360

1x
4521532

@

4x
4211566

1x
4211536

2x
4652235

4x
6282158

5x
6331441

¢#®

1x
6335279

3x
4211639

2x
6055519

&

12x
6275844

°

14x
4211483

%

6x
6261375

%

2x
4211807

2x
6055313

3

1x
6347464

4522937

®

8x
6100030

4x
6283865

*

2x
6284702

S

5x
6167281

4x
6083620

6x
4210753

Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial
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1 00800 5346 5555
: 1-800-422-5346



Terms & Conditions apply

it )

LEGO.com/ productfeed't;aCk

GEWINNE

Erzéahle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

etwas Uber die Erfahrungen, die
du mit diesem LEGO® Set gemacht
hast, und sichere dir die Chance
auf einen coolen LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die
Teilnahmebedingungen

GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques com-
mentaires sur ce produit LEGO®
pour avoir une chance de gagner
un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
y envianos tu opinion acerca de

este set LEGO?®. jParticiparas en el
sorteo de un premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

RN

BR
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

HHX T RS ERNEERIR,
AENSRBEE TSR M

(FRRFH) BR

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce dufson marcas registradas de LEGO Group. ©2021 The LEGO Group.

Jeep, the Jeep grille and related logos, vehicle model names and trade dress
are trademarks of FCA US LLC and used under license by the LEGO Group.
©2021 FCA US LLC.
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www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

50| | 2 0]:53510f 0] 2 1® 4| o
Chgt 2ret D =S BL) FA D
e REEEE R L
HogNe

ofpt X8

SATIONHU
AHKETY
n rionyyu riPu3

Meperian no cceinke
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

OTBETb BCErO Ha HECKONLKO BO-
npocoB 06 aToM Habope LEGO®,
1y Te6A MOABUTCA WAHC BbINIPaTh
3amevateNbHbI Mpua OT KOMIaHWN
LEGO.

lMpuMeHATCA YCnoBumA v npasmna
yyactua

6364778/6364779




